-----

LISOC	0143796
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600276590896
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	600276590800 09/04/1501022015 **25.00
(Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 SEP -4 AHII: OD SECRETARE OF STUE AHIAKSSEFT FLORIDA
Office Use Only	SEP 0 8 2015 Y SULKER

-

6			
•		x	٤
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S		COVER LETTER	,
TO: Registration Sector Division of Con			
THE ROA	D TO RECOVERY TREAME	NT CENTER, LLC.	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ALCIDE THEODAT-FIL	S	
		Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ROAD TO RECOVERY 1	REAMENT CENTER, LLC.	
		Firm/Company	TAGED ADD
	2950 STATE ROAD 7	2950 NUKIH	STATERUAD 7
	MARGATE FL 33063	Aduress	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	alcideroadtorecoverytreatm	entcenter@gmail.com	
For further information a	E-mail address: () concerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
ALCIDE THEODAT-F	of Person	ui ( )	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································	(additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle
	· · · · ·		

.

• • • •

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE ROAD TO RECOVERY TREATMENT CENT	ΈR,	LLC.
-------------------------------------	-----	------

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document number  $L_{1.500143796}$ .

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

ROAD TO RECOVERY TREAMENT CENTER, LLC.

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

	<b>P</b> U	ថ	
	2 7 T	SER	••••
2950 HORTH 5	STATE	Ψŗ,	)
2950 STATE ROAD MARG	ATE, FL 33063	-	
			· · · · · · · ·
	00 ja 19	. 0	
	17.3 **	<u> </u>	

17/20/5

and assigned

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

and a second	سه محمد المحمد المحمد المحم محمد المحمد ا المحمد المحمد المحمد المحم المحمد ا	
Name of New Registered Agent:		-
New Registered Office Address		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	-
	, Florida	
	City Zip Code	-

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

,

,

· ,

	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			□ Change
<del></del>			Add
			Remove
		<u> </u>	
·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□ Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and a second
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□ Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□ Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Remove □ Change □ Add

.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-			_	
-	·		_	
	·			
-			_	
-			_	
-			-	
-			-	
-			-	
-			_	
_			<b></b>	
		1	ភ ភ្ល	•
-			1-13 1	
-				n
_			AMII	i i i Maria II
-		(in)	-00	
-		<b>3</b>	_	
_			_	
<u>Note:</u>	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	ant to 60 ot be list	5.0207 (3 ted as th	
the rec ) The	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on th 90th day after the record is filed.	e earli	ier of:	
Dated _	8/31.2015.			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	ALCING - HIGNART FILL			
	HLCDE I HEODHI-FILS			

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

. .